3
FI
R
E
 A
LA
R
M

UNSHIELDED FPLP 300 V 75°C
18 AWG
981802 18/2 SOL .018 .457 .151 3.84 18
981804 18/4 SOL .018 .457 .176 4.47 31
981806 18/6 SOL .018 .457 .212 5.38 46
16 AWG
981602 16/2 SOL .018 .457 .172 4.37 26
981604 16/4 SOL .018 .457 .201 5.11 47
14 AWG
981402 14/2 SOL .018 .457 .205 5.21 38
981404 14/4 SOL .018 .457 .247 6.27 74
12 AWG
981202 12/2 SOL .018 .457 .239 6.07 59
SHIELDED FPLP 300 V 75°C
18 AWG
981802SD 18/2 SOL .018 .457 .158 4.01 22
981804SD 18/4 SOL .018 .457 .120 3.05 36
16 AWG
981602SD 16/2 SOL .018 .457 .176 4.47 31
981604SD 16/4 SOL .018 .457 .205 5.21 58
14 AWG
981402SD 14/2 SOL .018 .457 .212 5.38 45
981404SD 14/4 SOL .018 .457 .248 6.30 81
12 AWG
981202SD 12/2 SOL .018 .457 .248 6.25 65
P H O N E :  ( 8 0 0 )  3 4 3  2 5 7 9  •  F A X :  ( 8 2 8 )  3 8 9  3 9 2 2  •  W W W. A D C A B L E . C O M
The information contained on this specification is intended to be used a guide in product selection and is believed to be reliable.
ADC has made every effort to ensure the data shown above is accurate at the time of publication.  This specification is subject to change anytime without notice.  Rev EC0413
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION